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DAY DATE TIME EVENT
Wednesday June 14 6:30pm Training/2017-2018 Tryout · Marlton Pk Woodstown

Sat-Sun June 17-18 TBA EDP Summer Classic · Hammonton, NJ

Wednesday June 21 6:30pm Training/2017-2018 Tryout· Marlton Pk Woodstown

Sunday June 25 6:30pm Training/2017-2018 Tryout· Marlton Pk Woodstown

Wednesday June 28 6:30pm Training/2017-2018 Tryout· Marlton Pk Woodstown

Wednesday July 5 6:30pm Training/2017-2018 Tryout· Marlton Pk  Woodstown 

Sat-Sun July 8-9 TBA Central Jersey Invitational· Joint Base MDL, NJ

Sunday July 23 6:30pm Training/2017-2018 Tryout· Marlton Pk Woodstown

Wednesday July 26 6:30pm Training/2017-2018 Tryout· Marlton Pk Woodstown

Sunday July 30 6:30pm Training/2017-2018 Tryout· Marlton Pk Woodstown

Wednesday August 2 6:30pm Training/2017-2018 Tryout· Marlton Pk Woodstown

Sunday August 27 6:00pm Team Meeting

                                                                                                                              


